1321-CB-SD-INF-F

WORLD
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire
FINAL RESULT
Pl. Name (od[1] ) Points CD FD
1 | MARIA CLARA SIQUEIRA CRSG (SP) 80.14 1 1
2 | OLIiVIA DOMINGUEZ CABRAL PINTO CRSG (SP) 74.31 2 3
3 | MANOELLA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES CRSG (SP) 71.70 3 2
4 | VITORIA NORBIATO OLIVEIRA GOMES CRSG (SP) 66.39 5 5
5 | ALICE QUINTAO CRSG (SP) 64.69 6 4
6 | BEATRIZ GIFONI CRUZ FERNANDES CRSG (SP) 61.00 4 9
7 | OLIVIA CRUZETTA ODEBRECHT ROCHA CRSG (SP) 58.07 7 7
8 | CAROLINA CHAVES GIANNONI SEP (SP) 55.18 9 8
9 | MARIA CLARA FIGUEIREDO MAHNCKE CIR (SP) 52.26 1 6
10  BEATRIZ DE PAULA BOHMER CRSG (SP) 50.20 8 n
11 | PIETRA NICOLAU MARTINS CRSG (SP) 49.94 10 10
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Pl. Name

Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

MARIA CLARA SIQUEIRA
MANOELLA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
OLIVIA DOMINGUEZ CABRAL PINTO

ALICE QUINTAO

MARIA CLARA FIGUEIREDO MAHNCKE
OLIVIA CRUZETTA ODEBRECHT ROCHA
CAROLINA CHAVES GIANNONI
BEATRIZ GIFONI CRUZ FERNANDES

10 PIETRA NICOLAU MARTINS

11 | BEATRIZ DE PAULA BOHMER

Event Manager
Data Operator
Controller
Judge 1

Judge 3

17/07/2024

1
2
3
4
5 | VITORIA NORBIATO OLIVEIRA GOMES
6
7
8
9

PAULO BARBOSA
ERIK MEDZIU
PAULO BARBOSA
EDITH FIGUEIREDO
GLEICE CANI

Club

CRSG (SP)
CRSG (SP)
CRSG (SP)
CRSG (sP)
CRSG (SP)
CIR (SP)

CRSG (SP)
SEP (SP)

CRSG (sP)
CRSG (SP)
CRSG (SP)

RESULTS DETAILS

Specialist
Assistant
Referee
Judge 2

Nation TES PCs

BRA 22.93  18.17
BRA 22.27 | 17.92
BRA 22.57  17.41
BRA 22.14  17.25
BRA 21.93 ' 16.00
BRA 19.27 | 13.00
BRA 19.47 | 13.50
BRA 16.66 | 14.83
BRA 15.81 | 15.00
BRA 16.70 | 12.17
BRA 13.40 | 12.83

CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA
PAULO BARBOSA

EDITH FIGUEIREDO
CAMILA HOEPERS
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DED

0.0
0.0
0.0
-1.0
0.0
0.0
-1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

41.10
40.19
39.98
38.39
37.93
32.27
31.97
31.49
30.81
28.87
26.23
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank  Name Element Component Total Segment
1 MARIA CLARA SIQUEIRA score score (factored) Deductions score
22.93 18.17 0.00 4110
4 E dEl ) K=} Base Scores of
xecuted Elemen = Value QOE S J2 &8 Panel
1 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.70% 033 0 +1 # 8.03
2 Dance Step ClSq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 050 +1 #1 +1 5.80
3 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 053 +1 #1 +2 6.03
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 007 0 0 + 3.07
21.50 22.93
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 450 450 450 4.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 450 475 475 4.67
Performance/Execution 1 425 4.00 5.00 442
Choreography/Composition 1 450 450 475 458
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.17
Deductions  0.00
Event Manager PAULO BARBOSA " Referee EDTHFIGUEREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
2 MANOELLA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES score score (factored) Deductions score
2227 17.92 0.00 40.19
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.00% 067 +1  +2  +1 7.67
2 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 033 +1  # 0 5.63
3 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 550 040 +1 1 +1 5.90
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.07 0 0o 3.07
20.80 22.27
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 450 450 450 4.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 450 425 450 442
Performance/Execution 1 475 4.00 450 442
Choreography/Composition 1 475 425 475 4.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.92
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
3 OLIVIA DOMINGUEZ CABRAL PINTO score score (factored) Deductions score
22.57 17.41 0.00 39.98
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 027 0 +# # 5.77
2 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.70% 067 +1 +2  +1 8.37
3 Dance Step ClSq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.00 0 0 0 5.30
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.13 o +1 # 3.13
21.50 22.57
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 400 4.00 425 4.08
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 400 450 4.00 417
Performance/Execution 1 425 475 475 4.58
Choreography/Composition 1 425 475 475 4.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.41
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
4 ALICE QUINTAO score score (factored) Deductions score
22.14 17.25 -1.00 38.39
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.70% 067 +1 +1 42 8.37
2 Dance Step ClSq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 017  +1 0 0 547
3 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 550 040 +1 1 +1 5.90
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 060 -3 -3 -3 240
21.50 22.14
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 450 375 425 417
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 425 350 450 4.08
Performance/Execution 1 475 425 450 4.50
Choreography/Composition 1 450 4.00 5.00 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.25
Falls: -1.0
Deductions -1.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
5 VITORIA NORBIATO OLIVEIRA GOMES score score (factored) Deductions score
21.93 16.00 0.00 37.93
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 013 0 H 0 5.63
2 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.70% 000 0 0 0 7.70
3 Dance Step ClISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.17 0 + 547
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.13 o +1 # 3.13
21.50 21.93
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 350 4.00 4.00 3.83
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 350 425 375 3.83
Performance/Execution 1 375 450 425 417
Choreography/Composition 1 375 425 450 417
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.00
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
6 MARIA CLARA FIGUEIREDO MAHNCKE score score (factored) Deductions score
19.27 13.00 0.00 32.27
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 -0.30 0 -2 -1 270
2 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 013 0 A 0 5.37
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 0 0 3.00
4 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.70% 0.50 0 + +2 8.20
19.20 19.27
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 325 325 3.25 3.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Performance/Execution 1 325 325 325 3.25
Choreography/Composition 1 350 3.50 3.50 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.00
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
7 OLIVIA CRUZETTA ODEBRECHT ROCHA score score (factored) Deductions score
19.47 13.50 -1.00 31.97
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.00 0 0 0 5.30
2 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.70% 017 0 # 0 7.87
3 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 010 -1 0 0 3.90
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 060 -3 -3 -3 240
20.00 19.47
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 350 325 325 3.33
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 325 3.00 350 3.25
Performance/Execution 1 350 350 3.50 3.50
Choreography/Composition 1 350 325 3.50 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.50
Falls: -1.0
Deductions -1.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
8 CAROLINA CHAVES GIANNONI score score (factored) Deductions score
16.66 14.83 0.00 31.49
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 013 0 +1 +1 3.13
2 Dance Step DSSq1 Dance Step Sequence 4.00 0.20 0 +1 +1 4.20
3 Dance Step CISqgB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 3.00
4 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 6.00 0.33 o +1 # 6.33
16.00 16.66
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 350 3.75 3.50 3.58
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 325 4.00 3.25 3.50
Performance/Execution 1 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.83
Choreography/Composition 1 350 4.25 4.00 3.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.83
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
9 BEATRIZ GIFONI CRUZ FERNANDES score score (factored) Deductions score
15.81 15.00 0.00 30.81
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 4.50 -0.13 0 -1 0 4.37
2 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 007 0 0 + 3.07
3 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 550 0.13 0 K 5.37
4 Dance Step CISqgB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 0.00 0 0 3.00
16.00 15.81
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 350 350 3.50 3.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 350 3.75 3.75 3.67
Performance/Execution 1 400 4.00 4.00 4.00
Choreography/Composition 1 350 4.00 4.00 3.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.00
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
17/07/2024 WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina9deM
15:24:46

Q Verified [18BYW95-DBIIR9-1EQHNT5-13XGOV]



Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
10 PIETRA NICOLAU MARTINS score score (factored) Deductions score
16.70 1217 0.00 28.87
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 030 -1 2 0 2.70
2 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 013 0 A 0 5.37
3 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 6.00 050 -1 2 5.50
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.13 o +1 # 3.13
17.50 16.70
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 300 275 275 2.83
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Performance/Execution 1 325 275 3.50 3.17
Choreography/Composition 1 325 3.00 325 3.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 1247
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
11 BEATRIZ DE PAULA BOHMER score score (factored) Deductions score
13.40 12.83 0.00 26.23
4 E Bl o Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 Panel
1 Dance Step ClSq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 -0.33 0 -1 -1 4.97
2 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 000 -1 +1 0 5.50
3 Dance Traveling NLTr 0.00 0.00
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 007 0 A1 0 293
13.80 13.40
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 325 3.00 3.0 3.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 300 275 350 3.08
Performance/Execution 1 300 325 325 3.17
Choreography/Composition 1 325 3.00 375 3.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.83
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager PAULOBARBOSA Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Specialist CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Data Operator ERIK MEDZIU Judge 2 CAMILA HOEPERS
Assistant PAULO BARBOSA Judge 3 GLEICE CANI
Controller PAULO BARBOSA
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